Actual
Catalog Number: CPO-375-4-6
Product ID: 7TAA017980R0007
UPC Number: 78621030675
Status: A
Thin-Wall Heat Shrinkable Tubing, Yellow Polyolefin, 3/8 Inch, Shrink Ratio 3:1, Length 6
Inches, Operating Temperature -55 to 110 Degrees Celsius, Adhesive Lined
North American Specifications (UNSPSC)
UNSPSC 39121723 Heat shrinkable tube
IGCC 5073 Heat shrinkable tube
Type Thin-Wall Heat Shrinkable Tubing
Shrink Ratio 2:1
Thickness Thin
Length 0.375 in ; 9.52 mm
Dielectric Strength 600 V/Mil (24kV/mm)
Volume Resistivity 1016 ohm-cm
Continuous Operating Temperature -67 to +275 F ; -55 to +135 C
Minimum Shrink Temperature 248 F ; 120 C
Flammability Flame Retardant
Water Absorption 0.20%
Color Yellow
European Specifications (ETIM)
ETIM EC000217 Shrink tubing
Type Heat-shrink
Model Thin-walled
Shrink rate 2:1
Inner diameter before heat-shrink 9.525mm
Inner diameter after heat-shrink 4.75mm
Nominal diameter inch 3/8 inch
Wall thickness after shrinking 1.02mm
Length 0.1524m
Operation temperature -55-+135°C
Colour Yellow
Material Polyolefin (PO-X)
Halogen free N
With inner glue N
Printable N
UL approval Y
Packaging
Inner Quantity 20
Outer Quantity 200
Outer Dimensions (inches) 8x8x8
Weight Uom 0.88 lbs. per 100
Documents / Support Tools
Technical Drawing / Data Sheet US Available on Website
Catalog Page Available on Website